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IMIE

Tomasz
Jakub
Tomasz
Sebastian
Zbigniew
Przemystaw
Stawomir
Pawet
Mirostaw
Adrian
Stawomir
Rafat
Szczepan
Piotr
Rafat
Patryk
Klaudia
Jakub
Piotr
tukasz
Pawet
Cezary
Artur
Pawet
Piotr
Jakub
Damian
Grzegorz
Wioleta
tukasz
Andrzej
Pawet
Krzysztof
Ryszard
Lukasz
Andrzej
Andrzej
Marek
Matgorzata
Jan
Mirek

NAZWISKO

Gawronski
Gatasiewicz
lwan
Lukasiewicz
Dulemba
Pronobis
Pietrzykowski
Krupa
Pasek
Kozub
Maijchrzak
Teliga
Zagorski
Ztobecki
Zagorski
Sobczynski
Szmigiel
Tereszczuk
Cukrowski
Zalewski
Mijakowski
Ruszkowski

Rudnicki-Matracki

Baran
Staniec
Kudrycki
Bielecki
Sobczynski
Jonczyk
ZaczkowskKi
Wotlinski
Kosior

Piotrowski-Wojcik

Snoch
Kraczynski
Bazak
Zebrowski
Kolasa
Skowron
Rogoz
Zawadzki

NR
START
1214

1202
1179
1209
1104
1148
1156
1068
1023
1086
1052
1067
1000
1098
1002
1208
1199
1062
1153
1180
1165
1211
1018
1215
1123
1097
1189
1205
1078
1201
1045
1207
1111
1015
1192
1149
1021
1113
1154
1218
1145

PLEC KLUB
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UMKS NADIR JEDRZEJOW

WOZNIAK RUNNING TEAM
KLUB BIEGOWY GEPARD

WOZNIAK RUNNING TEAM
STALOWOWOLSKI KLUB BIEGACZA
DANIEL WOSIK TERVEL TEAM
URODZONY BIEGACZ

MECHANIK | PRZYJACIELE

DANIEL WOSIK TERVEL TEAM

WOZNIAK RUNNING TEAM
WOZNIAK RUNNING TEAM

DRUZYNA W

STREET RUN RADOM

MECHANIK | PRZYJACIELE

MKS WIERNA MALOGOSZCZ SEKCJA BIEGOWA
URODZONY BIEGACZ

STOKOWCZYKI TEAM

X

ZAGNANSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE ROWEROWE POD BARTKIEM

DRUZYNA W

STREET RUN RADOM

KAT MW
WIEK KAT

M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3
M4
M4
M4
M2
M5
M3
M2
M4
M4
M2
K2
M3
M3
M3
M5
M5
M4
M4
M4
M4
M2
M4
K3
M3
M5
M4
M4
M4
M3
M4
M5
M6
K2
M2
M3

1
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START |PKT CZAS
START NETTO KONTR A5 NETTO
11:01:07 00:00:00 00:28:45 01:04:36 01:04:36

11:01:07 00:00:00 00:29:24 01:06:20 01:06:19
11:01:07 00:00:05/00:30:55 01:09:59 01:09:53
11:01:07 00:00:01/00:30:43 01:10:00 01:09:58
11:01:07 00:00:0000:31:29 01:10:06 01:10:06
11:01:07 00:00:06 00:31:31 01:11:08 01:11:02
11:01:07 00:00:00 00:31:10 01:11:14 01:11:14
11:01:07 00:00:06 00:31:25 01:12:09 01:12:02
11:01:07 00:00:07 00:33:24 01:15:41 01:15:34
11:01:07 00:00:00 00:50:08 01:17:49 01:17:48
11:01:07 00:00:12 00:34:21 01:19:04 01:18:52
11:01:07 00:00:05 00:32:05 01:19:19 01:19:14
11:01:07 00:00:00/00:35:29 01:19:24 01:19:23
11:01:07 00:00:05 00:35:39 01:20:56 01:20:51
11:01:07 00:00:08/00:36:59 01:22:13 01:22:05
11:01:07 00:00:07 00:37:52 01:22:28 01:22:20
11:01:07 00:00:06 00:37:15 01:22:40 01:22:33
11:01:07 00:00:09 00:36:59 01:23:15 01:23:06
11:01:07 00:00:11 00:36:58 01:24:22 01:24:10
11:01:07 00:00:08 00:36:07 01:25:02 01:24:54
11:01:07 00:00:07/00:38:59 01:25:13 01:25:05
11:01:07 00:00:07 00:37:29 01:25:47 01:25:40
11:01:07 00:00:13/00:38:47 01:26:41 01:26:28
11:01:07 00:00:10/00:38:18 01:28:05 01:27:55
11:01:07 00:00:07 00:40:20 01:28:07 01:27:59
11:01:07 00:00:07 00:39:12 01:28:40 01:28:32
11:01:07 00:00:08 00:40:01 01:28:49 01:28:41
11:01:07 00:00:08/00:40:18 01:28:53 01:28:45
11:01:07 00:00:07 00:40:27 01:29:05 01:28:58
11:01:07 00:00:08 00:40:41 01:29:07 01:28:59
11:01:07 00:00:08 00:40:28 01:29:10 01:29:02
11:01:07 00:00:10/00:40:23 01:30:06 01:29:56
11:01:07 00:00:16 00:40:56 01:30:08 01:29:51
11:01:07 00:00:16 00:40:57 01:30:13 01:29:57
11:01:07 00:00:11/00:40:42 01:30:19 01:30:08
11:01:07 00:00:09 00:41:13 01:30:27 01:30:18
11:01:07 00:00:09 00:40:55 01:31:21 01:31:11
11:01:07 00:00:07/00:40:48 01:31:21 01:31:13
11:01:07 00:00:12 00:42:54 01:31:46 01:31:34
11:01:07 00:00:07/00:37:15 01:34:15 01:34:08
11:01:07 00:00:14 00:42:43 01:35:15 01:35:00



OPEN
42

43
44
45
46
47
48

50
51

53
54

56

59

61
10
63
64
11
12
13
14
69
70
15
16
73
74
75
17
18
19
20
21
81

IMIE

Artur
Piotr
Jerzy
Tomasz
Wojtek
Pawet
Marcin
Monika
Marcin
Damian
Justyna
Jan

Rafat
Zuzanna
Szymon
Monika
Mariola
Maciej
Beata
Mirostaw
Wioletta
Radoslaw
Pawet
Magda
Karolina
Magdalena
Maria
Szymon
tukasz
Renata
Danka
Roman
Wiestaw
Zbigniew
Matgorzata
Anna
Anna
Agnieszka
Wioletta
Jacek

NAZWISKO

Mirosz
Puchyrski
Misiara
Szyputa
Majka
Sadkowski
Gawronski
Wigzowska
Rykowski
Swircz
Hernik
Pietras
Rogoz
Gajek
Bujak
Pasek
Antas
Bielacha
Morawska
Morawski
Sobczynska
Figarski
Pigtek
Kochanowska
Jaworska
Deleska
Ornatowska
Bednarczyk
Karlinski
Stepien
Gewald
Pierzchata
Ruchomski
Jackowski
Waszku¢
Sadza
Zebrowska
Wisniewska
Klamka
Dtugosz

NR
START
1140

1203
1017
1135
1166
1077
1210
1146
1008
1011
1014
1213
1016
1216
1012
1029
1212
1129
1126
1127
1206
1217
1069
1152
1013
1020
1219
1187
1204
1033
1186
1047
1175
1093
1004
1044
1164
1178
1190
1074

PLEC KLUB
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STREET RUN RADOM
BIEGACZ SWIETOKRZYSKI
STREET RUN RADOM

STREET RUN RADOM
VEGE RUNNERS
STREET RUN RADOM
MIX SPORT TEAM

WKURW TEAM

MECHANIK | PRZYJACIELE

BIEGIEM RADOM !

BIEGIEM RADOM !

MKS WIERNA MALOGOSZCZ SEKCJA BIEGOWA
STREET RUN RADOM

BIEGIEM RADOM !

STREET RUN RADOM

STREET RUN RADOM

BIEGACZ SWIETOKRZYSKI

DRUZYNA W

SPEEDRUN TEAM

KAT MW
WIEK KAT
M4 15
M3 11
M6 2
M3 12
M4 16
M4 17
M3 13
K4 1
M4 18
M2 9
K4 2
M6 3
M4 19
K3 2
M4 20
K4 3
K4 4
M3 14
K6 1
M5 6
K4 5
M3 15
M5 7
K4 6
K2 3
K4 7
K6 2
M4 21
M3 16
K6 3
K3 3
M6 4
M6 5
M6 6
K3 4
K3 5
K3 6
K4 8
K4 9
M3 17

START |PKT CZAS
START NETTO KONTR A5 NETTO
11:01:07 00:00: 11 00:40:07 01:35:25 01:35:13

11:01:07 00:00:10 00:40:18 01:35:53 01:35:42
11:01:07 00:00:01 00:42:43 01:36:01 01:36:00
11:01:07 00:00:12 00:42:10 01:37:12 01:37:00
11:01:07 00:00:14 00:45:11 01:42:42 01:42:27
11:01:07 00:00:06 00:46:02 01:42:42 01:42:36
11:01:07 00:00:16 00:47:14 01:43:13 01:42:57
11:01:07 00:00:11 00:44:33 01:43:54 01:43:42
11:01:07 00:00:16 00:47:59 01:45:13 01:44:57
11:01:07 00:00:12/00:48:22 01:46:00 01:45:48
11:01:07 00:00:11 00:48:23 01:46:08 01:45:56
11:01:07 00:00:11 00:47:34 01:47:00 01:46:49
11:01:07 00:00:12 00:44:12 01:47:22 01:47:09
11:01:07 00:00:09 00:50:07 01:48:43 01:48:34
11:01:07 00:00:17 00:49:38 01:50:02 01:49:44
11:01:07 00:00:10 00:51:09 01:50:39 01:50:29
11:01:07 00:00:09 00:50:15 01:51:08 01:50:58
11:01:07 00:00:10 00:48:36 01:52:22 01:52:12
11:01:07 00:00:13 00:51:26 01:53:34 01:53:20
11:01:07 00:00:15 00:51:31 01:53:35 01:53:20
11:01:07 00:00:09 00:50:46 01:53:58 01:53:48
11:01:07 00:00:13 00:53:10 01:56:14 01:56:01
11:01:07 00:00:12 00:51:44 01:57:14 01:57:02
11:01:07 00:00:14 00:53:23 01:57:35 01:57:21
11:01:07 00:00:12 00:53:38 01:58:57 01:58:45
11:01:07 00:00:12 00:53:16 01:58:58 01:58:45
11:01:07 00:00:10 00:52:22 01:59:16 01:59:06
11:01:07 00:00:15/00:54:28 02:00:40 02:00:25
11:01:07 00:00:08 00:55:19 02:01:11 02:01:03
11:01:07 00:00:10 00:54:44 02:01:38 02:01:28
11:01:07 00:00:16 00:56:47 02:03:43 02:03:26
11:01:07 00:00:14 00:56:41 02:10:13 02:09:59
11:01:07 00:00:00 00:39:08 02:15:33 02:15:33
11:01:07 00:00:09 00:43:45 02:17:08 02:16:59
11:01:07 00:00:12 00:44:26 02:17:08 02:16:55
11:01:07 00:00:09 00:44:20 02:17:09 02:16:59
11:01:07 00:00:10 00:44:12 02:17:09 02:16:58
11:01:07 00:00:07 00:44:03 02:17:10 02:17:03
11:01:07 00:00:10 01:00:39 02:17:48 02:17:38
11:01:07 00:00:00 00:29:25 03:41:02 03:41:02



